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09:00 -
10:00
10:00 —
10:30
10:30 -
11:00
11:00 —
11:30

11:30 -
12:00

12:00 -
12:30
12:30 -
13:15

13:15 -
14:45

14:45 -
15:00

15:00 -
15:20

15:20 -
15:50

15:50 —
16:00

ElectraLlink Ltd

Registered No: 3271981 VAT Registration No: 698 2336 89.
Reg Off: 3rd Floor, Northumberland House, 303-306 High Holborn, London, WC1V 7JZ

Registration and breakfast

Welcome and opening
address

Keynote address

Break

Protecting micro-

businesses customers in an

ever-changing energy
market — Panel session

An end-to-end approach to

tackling theft

Lunch

The launch of the Energy
Market Data Hub (EMDH)

Break

A Flexible Future:
Transforming Energy
Markets

The transformation of the
energy system — panel
session

Closing remarks

Electralink Host: Energy, a market in transformation Agenda

Stuart Lacey, CEO, Electralink

Mary Starks, Executive Director of Consumers and
Markets, Ofgem

Chair: Mark Olliver, Senior Specialist Consultant,
Governance Services Electralink

Jonathan Blagrove, Ofgem lead on the microbusiness
review

Elizabeth Errington, Principle Policy Manager, Citizen’s
Advice

David Pilling, Head of Lobbying and Policy, Ombudsman
Services

Stefan Leedham, Director of Governance Services,
ElectraLink

Paul Gath, CTO & Director of Operations, ElectraLink
Dan Hopkinson, Director of Data and Transformation,
Electralink

Paul Linnane, EMI Business Lead, Electralink

Colm Murphy, Head of Electricity Market Change
Delivery, National Grid

Chair: Stuart Lacey, CEO ElectraLink

Panel members:

Colm Murphy, Head of Electricity Market Change
Delivery, National Grid

lan Cameron, Head of Innovation, UK Power Networks
Roger Hey, Future Networks Manager, Western Power
Distribution

Dr Nina M Skorupska CBE, CEO, Renewable Energy
Association

Stuart Lacey, CEO ElectraLink
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