

## ElectraLink Host: Energy, a market in transformation Agenda

09:00 – 10:00	Registration and breakfast	
10:00 – 10:30	Welcome and opening address	Stuart Lacey, CEO, ElectraLink
10:30 – 11:00	Keynote address	Mary Starks, Executive Director of Consumers and Markets, Ofgem
11:00 – 11:30	Break	
11:30 – 12:00	Protecting micro- businesses customers in an ever-changing energy market – Panel session	Chair: Mark Olliver, Senior Specialist Consultant, Governance Services ElectraLink Jonathan Blagrove, Ofgem lead on the microbusiness review Elizabeth Errington, Principle Policy Manager, Citizen's Advice David Pilling, Head of Lobbying and Policy, Ombudsman Services
12:00 – 12:30	An end-to-end approach to tackling theft	<b>Stefan Leedham,</b> Director of Governance Services, ElectraLink
12:30 – 13:15	Lunch	
13:15 - 14:45	The launch of the Energy Market Data Hub (EMDH)	Paul Gath, CTO & Director of Operations, ElectraLink  Dan Hopkinson, Director of Data and Transformation,  ElectraLink  Paul Linnane, EMI Business Lead, ElectraLink
14:45 – 15:00	Break	
15:00 - 15:20	A Flexible Future: Transforming Energy Markets	<b>Colm Murphy</b> , Head of Electricity Market Change Delivery, National Grid
15:20 – 15:50	The transformation of the energy system – panel session	Chair: Stuart Lacey, CEO ElectraLink Panel members: Colm Murphy, Head of Electricity Market Change Delivery, National Grid Ian Cameron, Head of Innovation, UK Power Networks Roger Hey, Future Networks Manager, Western Power Distribution Dr Nina M Skorupska CBE, CEO, Renewable Energy Association

## ElectraLink Ltd

